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Fencers (all, structured order - 51)

fencer number name and first name country date of birth

43 ALASGAROVA Aida AZE 8/11/1988
93 BUNYATOVA Sevil AZE 5/10/1989

BUNYATOVA Sevinj AZE 5/10/1989
251 TOKIN Radina BUL 29/12/1989
127 VELINOVA Manuela BUL 14/8/1988
267 VACHOVA Tereza CZE 20/1/1990
261 VRTISKOVA Nikola CZE 11/6/1990
117 MARCOS Sandra ESP 20/1/1990
49 MARTIN-PORTUGUES Lucia ESP 22/10/1990
8 NAVARRO Araceli ESP 9/8/1989

36 VILA Laia ESP 30/12/1990
16 BERDER Cecilia FRA 13/12/1989
58 JAMES Alizee FRA 5/4/1988
30 JAQUET Clara FRA 13/2/1989
24 PALU Flora FRA 13/7/1988

113 BILARDI Angela GBR 26/8/1988
108 DAVIES Jessica GBR 30/1/1991
10 HENDRA Katie GBR 6/4/1988
33 ROBERTS Kira GBR 10/10/1989
15 BUJDOSO Alexandra GER 5/3/1990
87 KUCHCINSKI Paula GER 27/3/1990
18 LIMBACH Anna GER 22/7/1989
46 TSCHOMAKOV Margrita GER 27/11/1988

158 PAIZI Marina GRE 3/4/1990
39 BENKO Reka HUN 8/4/1989

110 LUCZATI Zsofia HUN 8/1/1990
13 NAGY Petra HUN 1/1/1990
4 PETO Reka HUN 23/5/1989

31 GREGORIO Rossella ITA 30/8/1990
22 GUARNERI Paola ITA 17/3/1990
74 NAVARRIA Caterina ITA 24/4/1992
1 VECCHI Irene ITA 10/6/1989

11 CIWONIUK Anna POL 25/4/1988
6 KOZACZUK Malgorzata POL 6/6/1988

66 OSTOJSKA Matylda POL 11/5/1990
45 SOLTYS Lidia POL 2/8/1988
52 BABAN Iasmina ROU 15/3/1989
32 BULICA Mihaela ROU 20/2/1990
3 MUNTEANU Elena ROU 15/5/1988

111 UNGUREANU Georgiana ROU 24/10/1989
34 DANILOVA Veronika RUS 19/6/1988
27 GAVRILOVA Julia RUS 20/7/1989

ILLARIONOVA Anna RUS 3/7/1990
109 TKACHENKO Anna RUS 19/10/1988

BAHCECI Hilal TUR 23/4/1990
CESUR Yagmur TUR 21/4/1990

234 TURKMEN Sedef TUR 15/10/1989
67 KISELEVA Olga UKR 10/10/1988
57 KOZLOVA Nina UKR 18/3/1988
41 KRAVCHUK Iryna UKR 8/8/1989
63 ZHOVNIR Olga UKR 8/6/1989
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Poule no 1    13:00    piste No  9
Referee : MARINTCHECHKI    Nikolai      BUL                             
Referee : KISIEL           Jaroslaw     POL                             

V/M ind. HS ranking
BUNYATOVA Sevinj AZE 1 V 3 3 3 4 1/6 -10 19 6
KISELEVA Olga UKR V V V 1 V V 5/6 16 26 2
ROBERTS Kira GBR 4 0 1 2 V V 2/6 -7 17 5
KUCHCINSKI Paula GER V 2 V 3 V V 4/6 4 25 3
VECCHI Irene ITA V V V V V V 6/6 17 30 1
BULICA Mihaela ROU V 1 3 4 2 V 2/6 -5 20 4
BAHCECI Hilal TUR V 1 1 3 2 2 1/6 -15 14 7

Poule no 2    13:00    piste No  10
Referee : SACH             David        GBR                             
Referee : VAZQUEZ          Daniel       ESP                             

V/M ind. HS ranking
JAQUET Clara FRA V 2 V V V 4 4/6 3 26 4
MUNTEANU Elena ROU 4 1 V V V 1 3/6 -1 21 5
GREGORIO Rossella ITA V V V 4 V 2 4/6 12 26 2
VACHOVA Tereza CZE 2 3 0 1 4 0 0/6 -20 10 7
ILLARIONOVA Anna RUS 3 2 V V V V 4/6 6 25 3
BUNYATOVA Sevil AZE 4 2 1 V 0 0 1/6 -17 12 6
OSTOJSKA Matylda POL V V V V 4 V 5/6 17 29 1

Poule no 3    13:00    piste No  11
Referee : ZANFIRESCU       Mircea Flore ROU                             
Referee : VALIYEV          Fikrat       AZE                             

V/M ind. HS ranking
JAMES Alizee FRA V V V 4 4 V 4/6 8 28 3
NAVARRIA Caterina ITA 3 V V V V V 5/6 12 28 2
VILA Laia ESP 4 1 V V 2 4 2/6 -4 21 5
VRTISKOVA Nikola CZE 0 2 1 1 0 0 0/6 -26 4 7
PETO Reka HUN V 3 4 V 1 V 3/6 -1 23 4
GAVRILOVA Julia RUS V 4 V V V V 5/6 17 29 1
CESUR Yagmur TUR 3 1 V V 4 0 2/6 -6 18 6

Poule no 4    13:00    piste No  12
Referee : AKULICH          Gennadi      BLR                             
Referee : LO SCHIAVO       Gaspare      ITA                             

V/M ind. HS ranking
ZHOVNIR Olga UKR V V V V 4 4/5 11 24 1
DAVIES Jessica GBR 2 3 4 4 3 0/5 -9 16 6
PALU Flora FRA 2 V V V V 4/5 7 22 2
DANILOVA Veronika RUS 3 V 4 V V 3/5 6 22 3
TOKIN Radina BUL 1 V 0 0 1 1/5 -17 7 5
KOZACZUK Malgorzata POL V V 3 2 V 3/5 2 20 4
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Poule no 5    13:00    piste No  13
Referee : NOWINOWSKI       Dariusz      POL                             
Referee : MAUMUS           Eric         FRA                             

V/M ind. HS ranking
KOZLOVA Nina UKR V V V V 2 4/5 7 22 2
NAVARRO Araceli ESP 4 1 V V 4 2/5 2 19 4
GUARNERI Paola ITA 4 V V V V 4/5 11 24 1
TURKMEN Sedef TUR 0 0 2 1 0 0/5 -22 3 6
BENKO Reka HUN 2 2 3 V V 2/5 -2 17 5
TKACHENKO Anna RUS V V 2 V 3 3/5 4 20 3

Poule no 6    13:00    piste No  14
Referee : ALVAREZ          Jose L.      ESP                             
Referee : SHAMIS           Vladislav    RUS                             

V/M ind. HS ranking
KRAVCHUK Iryna UKR 4 V 3 3 4 1/5 -3 19 4
LUCZATI Zsofia HUN V V 3 V V 4/5 8 23 2
HENDRA Katie GBR 2 0 2 2 V 1/5 -12 11 6
LIMBACH Anna GER V V V 4 V 4/5 8 24 1
BABAN Iasmina ROU V 4 V V V 4/5 6 24 3
PAIZI Marina GRE V 2 3 3 4 1/5 -7 17 5

Poule no 7    13:00    piste No  15
Referee : GOUTZAIT         Vadim        UKR                             
Referee : FEHER            Gabor        HUN                             

V/M ind. HS ranking
TSCHOMAKOV Margrita GER 2 3 4 V V 2/5 -2 19 3
UNGUREANU Georgiana ROU V V 2 3 2 2/5 -3 17 5
MARCOS Sandra ESP V 3 3 V 2 2/5 -2 18 4
CIWONIUK Anna POL V V V V V 5/5 11 25 1
ALASGAROVA Aida AZE 2 V 2 2 V 2/5 -4 16 6
BERDER Cecilia FRA 4 V V 3 2 2/5 0 19 2

Poule no 8    13:00    piste No  16
Referee : LAHOTSKA         Maksim       BLR                             

V/M ind. HS ranking
BUJDOSO Alexandra GER V V V V V 5/5 16 25 1
VELINOVA Manuela BUL 0 1 V 1 4 1/5 -10 11 5
NAGY Petra HUN 4 V V V V 4/5 16 24 2
BILARDI Angela GBR 1 1 1 V V 2/5 -7 13 4
SOLTYS Lidia POL 4 V 1 3 V 2/5 0 18 3
MARTIN-PORTUGUES Lucia ESP 0 V 0 2 2 1/5 -15 9 6
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Ranking, round no 1 (ordered by ranking)

ranking name and first name country V/M ind. HS group

1 VECCHI Irene ITA 1,00 17 30 qualifier
2 BUJDOSO Alexandra GER 1,00 16 25 qualifier
3 CIWONIUK Anna POL 1,00 11 25 qualifier
4 GAVRILOVA Julia RUS 0,83 17 29 qualifier
4 OSTOJSKA Matylda POL 0,83 17 29 qualifier
6 KISELEVA Olga UKR 0,83 16 26 qualifier
7 NAVARRIA Caterina ITA 0,83 12 28 qualifier
8 NAGY Petra HUN 0,80 16 24 qualifier
9 GUARNERI Paola ITA 0,80 11 24 qualifier
9 ZHOVNIR Olga UKR 0,80 11 24 qualifier

11 LIMBACH Anna GER 0,80 8 24 qualifier
12 LUCZATI Zsofia HUN 0,80 8 23 qualifier
13 KOZLOVA Nina UKR 0,80 7 22 qualifier
13 PALU Flora FRA 0,80 7 22 qualifier
15 BABAN Iasmina ROU 0,80 6 24 qualifier
16 GREGORIO Rossella ITA 0,66 12 26 qualifier
17 JAMES Alizee FRA 0,66 8 28 qualifier
18 ILLARIONOVA Anna RUS 0,66 6 25 qualifier
19 KUCHCINSKI Paula GER 0,66 4 25 qualifier
20 JAQUET Clara FRA 0,66 3 26 qualifier
21 DANILOVA Veronika RUS 0,60 6 22 qualifier
22 TKACHENKO Anna RUS 0,60 4 20 qualifier
23 KOZACZUK Malgorzata POL 0,60 2 20 qualifier
24 PETO Reka HUN 0,50 -1 23 qualifier
25 MUNTEANU Elena ROU 0,50 -1 21 qualifier
26 NAVARRO Araceli ESP 0,40 2 19 qualifier
27 BERDER Cecilia FRA 0,40 0 19 qualifier
28 SOLTYS Lidia POL 0,40 0 18 qualifier
29 TSCHOMAKOV Margrita GER 0,40 -2 19 qualifier
30 MARCOS Sandra ESP 0,40 -2 18 qualifier
31 BENKO Reka HUN 0,40 -2 17 qualifier
32 UNGUREANU Georgiana ROU 0,40 -3 17 qualifier
33 ALASGAROVA Aida AZE 0,40 -4 16 qualifier
34 BILARDI Angela GBR 0,40 -7 13 qualifier
35 VILA Laia ESP 0,33 -4 21 qualifier
36 BULICA Mihaela ROU 0,33 -5 20 qualifier
37 CESUR Yagmur TUR 0,33 -6 18 elimenated
38 ROBERTS Kira GBR 0,33 -7 17 elimenated
39 KRAVCHUK Iryna UKR 0,20 -3 19 elimenated
40 PAIZI Marina GRE 0,20 -7 17 elimenated
41 VELINOVA Manuela BUL 0,20 -10 11 elimenated
42 HENDRA Katie GBR 0,20 -12 11 elimenated
43 MARTIN-PORTUGUES Luc ESP 0,20 -15 9 elimenated
44 TOKIN Radina BUL 0,20 -17 7 elimenated
45 BUNYATOVA Sevinj AZE 0,16 -10 19 elimenated
46 BAHCECI Hilal TUR 0,16 -15 14 elimenated
47 BUNYATOVA Sevil AZE 0,16 -17 12 elimenated
48 DAVIES Jessica GBR 0,00 -9 16 elimenated
49 VACHOVA Tereza CZE 0,00 -20 10 elimenated
50 TURKMEN Sedef TUR 0,00 -22 3 elimenated
51 VRTISKOVA Nikola CZE 0,00 -26 4 elimenated
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1 VECCHI Irene ITA

64

33ALASGAROVA Aida AZE

32UNGUREANU Georgian ROU    15/8

17JAMES Alizee FRA

48

49

16GREGORIO Rossella ITA

9 GUARNERI Paola ITA

56

41

24PETO Reka HUN

25MUNTEANU Elena ROU

40

57

8 NAGY Petra HUN

5 OSTOJSKA Matylda POL

60

37

28SOLTYS Lidia POL

21DANILOVA Veronika RUS

44

53

12LUCZATI Zsofia HUN

13KOZLOVA Nina UKR

52

45

20JAQUET Clara FRA

29TSCHOMAKOV Margrit GER

36BULICA Mihaela ROU    15/14

61

4 GAVRILOVA Julia RUS

VECCHI Irene

ALASGAROVA Aida
   15/13

JAMES Alizee

GREGORIO Rossella
   15/5

GUARNERI Paola

PETO Reka
   15/11

MUNTEANU Elena

NAGY Petra
   15/11

OSTOJSKA Matylda

SOLTYS Lidia
   15/9

DANILOVA Veronika

LUCZATI Zsofia
   15/12

KOZLOVA Nina

JAQUET Clara
   15/13

TSCHOMAKOV Margrit

GAVRILOVA Julia
   15/12

VECCHI Irene

GREGORIO Rossella

   15/3

PETO Reka

NAGY Petra

   15/12

OSTOJSKA Matylda

LUCZATI Zsofia

   15/13

KOZLOVA Nina

GAVRILOVA Julia

   15/14

VECCHI Irene

PETO Reka

   15/11

LUCZATI Zsofia

KOZLOVA Nina

   15/13

VECCHI Irene

KOZLOVA Nina
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3 CIWONIUK Anna POL

62

35VILA Laia ESP

30MARCOS Sandra ESP    15/13

19KUCHCINSKI Paula GER

46

51

14PALU Flora FRA

11LIMBACH Anna GER

54

43

22TKACHENKO Anna RUS

27BERDER Cecilia FRA

38

59

6 KISELEVA Olga UKR

7 NAVARRIA Caterina ITA

58

39

26NAVARRO Araceli ESP

23KOZACZUK Malgorzata POL

42

55

10ZHOVNIR Olga UKR

15BABAN Iasmina ROU

50

47

18ILLARIONOVA Anna RUS

31BENKO Reka HUN

34BILARDI Angela GBR    15/8

63

2 BUJDOSO Alexandra GER

CIWONIUK Anna

MARCOS Sandra
   15/13

KUCHCINSKI Paula

PALU Flora
   15/6

LIMBACH Anna

TKACHENKO Anna
   15/12

BERDER Cecilia

KISELEVA Olga
   15/11

NAVARRIA Caterina

NAVARRO Araceli
   15/8

KOZACZUK Malgorzata

ZHOVNIR Olga
   15/13

BABAN Iasmina

ILLARIONOVA Anna
   15/5

BENKO Reka

BUJDOSO Alexandra
   15/10

MARCOS Sandra

KUCHCINSKI Paula

   15/9

LIMBACH Anna

BERDER Cecilia

   15/13

NAVARRO Araceli

ZHOVNIR Olga

   15/9

ILLARIONOVA Anna

BUJDOSO Alexandra

   15/6

MARCOS Sandra

BERDER Cecilia

   15/9

ZHOVNIR Olga

BUJDOSO Alexandra

   15/13

BERDER Cecilia

ZHOVNIR Olga



Championnats d'Europe juniors sabre femininDocument Engarde

2007-10-31 19:42:28

Quarter-finals

1 VECCHI Irene ITA

8 PETO Reka HUN    15/11

5 LUCZATI Zsofia HUN

4 KOZLOVA Nina UKR    15/13

3 MARCOS Sandra ESP

6 BERDER Cecilia FRA    15/9

7 ZHOVNIR Olga UKR

2 BUJDOSO Alexandra GER    15/13

VECCHI Irene

KOZLOVA Nina
   15/13

BERDER Cecilia

ZHOVNIR Olga
   15/13

VECCHI Irene

ZHOVNIR Olga

   15/8
VECCHI Irene
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking)

ranking name and first name country date of birth

1 VECCHI Irene ITA 10/6/1989
2 ZHOVNIR Olga UKR 8/6/1989
3 BERDER Cecilia FRA 13/12/1989
3 KOZLOVA Nina UKR 18/3/1988
5 BUJDOSO Alexandra GER 5/3/1990
6 LUCZATI Zsofia HUN 8/1/1990
7 PETO Reka HUN 23/5/1989
8 MARCOS Sandra ESP 20/1/1990
9 GAVRILOVA Julia RUS 20/7/1989
9 OSTOJSKA Matylda POL 11/5/1990

11 NAGY Petra HUN 1/1/1990
12 LIMBACH Anna GER 22/7/1989
13 GREGORIO Rossella ITA 30/8/1990
14 ILLARIONOVA Anna RUS 3/7/1990
15 KUCHCINSKI Paula GER 27/3/1990
16 NAVARRO Araceli ESP 9/8/1989
17 CIWONIUK Anna POL 25/4/1988
18 KISELEVA Olga UKR 10/10/1988
19 NAVARRIA Caterina ITA 24/4/1992
20 GUARNERI Paola ITA 17/3/1990
21 PALU Flora FRA 13/7/1988
22 BABAN Iasmina ROU 15/3/1989
23 JAMES Alizee FRA 5/4/1988
24 JAQUET Clara FRA 13/2/1989
25 DANILOVA Veronika RUS 19/6/1988
26 TKACHENKO Anna RUS 19/10/1988
27 KOZACZUK Malgorzata POL 6/6/1988
28 MUNTEANU Elena ROU 15/5/1988
29 SOLTYS Lidia POL 2/8/1988
30 TSCHOMAKOV Margrita GER 27/11/1988
31 BENKO Reka HUN 8/4/1989
32 ALASGAROVA Aida AZE 8/11/1988
33 UNGUREANU Georgiana ROU 24/10/1989
34 BILARDI Angela GBR 26/8/1988
35 VILA Laia ESP 30/12/1990
36 BULICA Mihaela ROU 20/2/1990

37 CESUR Yagmur TUR 21/4/1990
38 ROBERTS Kira GBR 10/10/1989
39 KRAVCHUK Iryna UKR 8/8/1989
40 PAIZI Marina GRE 3/4/1990
41 VELINOVA Manuela BUL 14/8/1988
42 HENDRA Katie GBR 6/4/1988
43 MARTIN-PORTUGUES Luc ESP 22/10/1990
44 TOKIN Radina BUL 29/12/1989
45 BUNYATOVA Sevinj AZE 5/10/1989
46 BAHCECI Hilal TUR 23/4/1990
47 BUNYATOVA Sevil AZE 5/10/1989
48 DAVIES Jessica GBR 30/1/1991
49 VACHOVA Tereza CZE 20/1/1990
50 TURKMEN Sedef TUR 15/10/1989
51 VRTISKOVA Nikola CZE 11/6/1990


